Asset Register as at 31/3/2025

As at 31st March 2025 the following assets were held:

7 Streetlights (4 "hockey sticks", 3 pole brackets
Streetlight replacement in the Avenue

Bus Shelter - Waterperry Road

Bus Shelter - Clifden Road

Noticeboards ( The Avenue and Waterperry F 613
Bench by Clifden Road bus shelter

Benches at Thame bound bus stops

Dog bin Clifden Road 220
Bench by Waterperry Road bus shelter

Queen's Diamond Jubilee bench

Defibrillator

MVAS 409
Defibrillator Cabinet at the Village Hall

Computer for Clerk's use

Printer for Clerk's use

Mouse for Clerk's use

Street lights (Aylesbury Mains)

Replacement litter bins incl fitting

Replacement noticeboard incl fitting

Benches

Speed signs incl fitting

Dog bins - The Avenue/Clifden Road

Street light updgrade - Kings Close

New Dog bins - bus shelter and Airfield

Total Assets

4,302
482
3,600
3,035
613
253
424

281
399
900

750
1,477
60

79
1,840
758
2,960
1,806
4,709
557
330
579

30,195

Part disposed 2021./2

Disposed 2022/3

Disposed 2022/3



