As at 31st March 2025 the following assets were held:		£	
7 Streetlights (4 "hockey sticks", 3 pole brackets		4,302	
Streetlight replacement in the Avenue		482	
Bus Shelter - Waterperry Road		3,600	
Bus Shelter - Clifden Road		3,035	
Noticeboards (The Avenue and Waterperry F	613	613	Part disposed 2021./2
Bench by Clifden Road bus shelter		253	
Benches at Thame bound bus stops		424	
Dog bin Clifden Road	220		Disposed 2022/3
Bench by Waterperry Road bus shelter		281	
Queen's Diamond Jubilee bench		399	
Defibrillator		900	
MVAS	409		Disposed 2022/3
Defibrillator Cabinet at the Village Hall		750	
Computer for Clerk's use		1,477	
Printer for Clerk's use		60	
Mouse for Clerk's use		79	
Street lights (Aylesbury Mains)		1,840	
Replacement litter bins incl fitting		758	
Replacement noticeboard incl fitting		2,960	
Benches		1,806	
Speed signs incl fitting		4,709	
Dog bins - The Avenue/Clifden Road		557	
Street light updgrade - Kings Close		330	
New Dog bins - bus shelter and Airfield		579	_
Total Assets		30,195	_